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Ice Hockey

Men

Team Roster

As of MON 9 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 9 DEC 2013

SWE - Sweden

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

4 STIGBORN Adam
5 LINDKVIST Johan
6

VIBORG Sebastian Erik

7 JONSSON Daniel
10 RENSTROM Patrik
13 MORITZ Malte

15 ANDREN Marcus Carl Sigvard

16 NORLIN Joe

17 JAKOBSSON Daniel Andreas
18 ARONSSON Petter Karl Joel

19 THOMSON Joachim

23 ROGNE Eric Rasmus
30 JONSSON Sebastian Oskar

31 HELIN Emil Kent

32 LJUNGGREN Jens Alexander

45 WESTLUND Wiking
47 BOLKE Kristofer

61 ISAKSSON Emil Roger
66 BERGQVIST Stefan Henrik

71 HELLANDER Martin
90 HASTLUND Pontus

92 JOHANSSON Gustav

1.90/6'3"
1.79/510"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.76 /59"
1.77 /510"
1.85/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.87/62"
1.84/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.77 /510"
1.87/62"
1.86/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.81/5"11"
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Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function
Head Coach:

Facts and Figures:

Name
FERBER Bjorn Arne

Average age: 22
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 83/183

82/181
80/176
80/176
86 /190
84 /185
771170
95/209
75/ 165
75/ 165
85/187
88 /194
88 /194
80/176
88 /194
70/ 154
84 /185
86 /190
75/ 165
83/183
771170
971214
80/176

15 MAY 1992
28 DEC 1990
14 JUN 1989

6 JUL 1991

3 APR 1992
17 JUN 1990
21 DEC 1990
29 SEP 1993
18 JUN 1991
10 SEP 1990
27 SEP 1988
20 MAR 1992
13 JAN 1987
28 NOV 1991
28 FEB 1990
29 JUL 1992
6 MAR 1991
16 NOV 1994
21 AUG 1990
29 AUG 1990

7 JAN 1990
13 JAN 1992

KTH hockey
Hanhals

HK LinTek Make Believes

KTH hockey
KTH hockey

HK LinTek Make Believes

KTH hockey

HK LinTek Make Believes

Jarfalla HC
KTH hockey
KTH hockey
KTH hockey
Almtuns
KTH hockey
Backen HC
Sollentuna HC
KTH hockey
HC Lulea
KTH hockey
KTH hockey
KTH hockey
Hofors HC

Date of Birth

14 JUL 1951

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Timing and Results provided by EATISSOT
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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